ot ec° PRODUCT CARD

LAPTOP ACCESSORIES https://www.qoltec.com/product/laptop-accessories/universal-power-adapters/automatic-universal-power-adapter-90w-8-plugins-power-cable

AUTOMATIC UNIVERSAL
POWER ADAPTER 90W | 8
PLUGINS | +POWER CABLE

Product code: 50012
Power: 90W

Power supply:
/  for home (AC 100-240V)
Used: laptop, LCD monitor

Includes power cable

U N I\/ E RSA L pOW E R Modern, high-efficiency, Qoltec AC universal adapter for laptop. You can enjoy it at

home and at work, as a primary or backup power supply. Equipped with advanced
A DA pTE R technologies (security) overvoltage, overload, short circuit and overheating, it is safe
to use. It is characterized by low energy consumption and high efficiency. Includes
power cord and velcro where you can adjust the length of the Qoltec adapter cable,
and 8 models plugins, so that it can be adapted to multiple devices.
We invite you to familiarize yourself with the full range of our power supplies. In
choosing the appropriate model will configurator located on our website or at
notebookspareparts.pl

TECHNICAL DATA

USABLE POWER 90 W
POWER SUPPLY Home (AC 100-240V)
RANGE VOLTAGE 18.5V / 3.5A
19V / 3.42A
19.5V / 3.34A
20V / 3.25A
INPUT VOLTAGE AC 100V - 240V
PLUG TYPE 8 pcs.
WARRANTY 24 months
EAN CODE 5901878500126
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Napiecie
wyjSciowe

185V

19V

19V
19.5V
19V
185V

19.5V

20V

Rozmiar wtyczki

48x1.7x125mm

55x25x12.5mm

50x3.2x12mm
6.5x4.3x12.5 mm
55x1.7x125mm
7.4x5.0x12.5 mm pin 0.6mm
7.4x5.0x 13.5 mm pin 0.6mm

Yoga USB PIN 11x4.2 mm+pin

USB (square yellow)

Kompatybilnosc

HP Compaq

Acer, Asus, Dell, MSI,
Fujitsu, Toshiba, Lenovo

Samsung
Sony

Acer

HP (big pin)

Dell (big pin)

Lenovo Slim Power Tip
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