

LAPTOP ACCESSORIES

 $\underline{https://www.qoltec.com/product/laptop-accessories/universal-power-adapters/automatic-universal-power-adapter-90w-8-plugins-power-cable}$



AUTOMATIC UNIVERSAL POWER ADAPTER 90W | 8 PLUGINS | +POWER CABLE

Product code: 50012

Power: 90W
Power supply:
- for home (AC 100-240V)
Used: laptop, LCD monitor
Includes power cable

UNIVERSAL POWER ADAPTER

Modern, high-efficiency, Qoltec AC universal adapter for laptop. You can enjoy it at home and at work, as a primary or backup power supply. Equipped with advanced technologies (security) overvoltage, overload, short circuit and overheating, it is safe to use. It is characterized by low energy consumption and high efficiency. Includes power cord and velcro where you can adjust the length of the Qoltec adapter cable, and 8 models plugins, so that it can be adapted to multiple devices.

We invite you to familiarize yourself with the full range of our power supplies. In choosing the appropriate model will configurator located on our website or at notebookspareparts.pl

TECHNICAL DATA

USABLE POWER	90 W
POWER SUPPLY	Home (AC 100-240V)
RANGE VOLTAGE	18.5V / 3.5A 19V / 3.42A 19.5V / 3.34A 20V / 3.25A
INPUT VOLTAGE	AC 100V - 240V
PLUG TYPE	8 pcs.
WARRANTY	24 months
EAN CODE	5901878500126

WWW.QOLTEC.COM 1 / 2

WTYCZKA	Napięcie wyjściowe	Rozmiar wtyczki	Kompatybilność
M4	18.5 V	4.8 x 1.7 x 12.5 mm	HP Compaq
M5	19 V	5.5 x 2.5 x 12.5 mm	Acer, Asus, Dell, MSI, Fujitsu, Toshiba, Lenovo
M6	19 V	5.0 x 3.2 x 12 mm	Samsung
M8	19.5 V	6.5 x 4.3 x 12.5 mm	Sony
M15	19 V	5.5 x 1.7 x 12.5 mm	Acer
M20	18.5 V	7.4 x 5.0 x 12.5 mm pin 0.6mm	HP (big pin)
M21	19.5 V	7.4 x 5.0 x 13.5 mm pin 0.6mm	Dell (big pin)
M25	20 V	Yoga USB PIN 11x4.2 mm+pin USB (square yellow)	Lenovo Slim Power Tip

WWW.QOLTEC.COM 2 / 2